UNICO Q9 basic
ceiling
 Square surface mounted multi-downlight
made of aluminium; equipped with nine indivi­
dually selectable or pre-specified, customised
light elements; luminaire housing can be atta­
ched to mounting plate without tools by inter­
lock; converter integrated into luminaire hou­

220-240 V X-PERT
FLOOD ROUND 46°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 54°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
 126
90
 126
UNICO Q9 basic ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 15°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
 126
90
 126
29.7 W 2700 K 3490 lm 118 lm/W 090-1Q99 C 11
3000 K 3490 lm 118 lm/W 090-1Q90 C 11
3500 K 3640 lm 123 lm/W 090-1Q92 C 11
4000 K 3710 lm 125 lm/W 090-1Q91 C 11
29.7 W 2700 K 3590 lm 121 lm/W 090-1Q99 D 11
3000 K 3590 lm 121 lm/W 090-1Q90 D 11
3500 K 3740 lm 126 lm/W 090-1Q92 D 11
4000 K 3820 lm 129 lm/W 090-1Q91 D 11
29.7 W 2700 K 3670 lm 124 lm/W 090-1Q99 F 11
3000 K 3670 lm 124 lm/W 090-1Q90 F 11
3500 K 3820 lm 129 lm/W 090-1Q92 F 11
4000 K 3900 lm 131 lm/W 090-1Q91 F 11
29.7 W 2700 K 3770 lm 127 lm/W 090-1Q99 G 11
3000 K 3770 lm 127 lm/W 090-1Q90 G 11
3500 K 3930 lm 132 lm/W 090-1Q92 G 11
4000 K 4000 lm 135 lm/W 090-1Q91 G 11
34.0 W 2700 K 2050 lm 60 lm/W 090-1Q94 K 001
3000 K 2190 lm 64 lm/W 090-1Q95 K 001
4000 K 2350 lm 69 lm/W 090-1Q96 K 001
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3